
There will be no weekend train service between 
Framingham and South Station while we continue 
to improve the Commuter Rail system.

Bus shuttles will not serve the following stations:

Visit MBTA.com/worcester for more info. Or call 617.222.3200 or TTY 617.222.5146

Free bus shuttles will run to stations between Framingham and Wellesley 
Farms. From there, the bus shuttle will travel to Riverside Station on the 
Green Line for service to/from Boston.

Worcester Line 
Bus Shuttle

Weekends June 23 – August 5, 2018

Shuttle service is accessible. Any customer can use 
bus lift/ramp upon request. See operator for assistance.

Auburndale�
alternative: 
�Riverside Station 
on the Green Line�

West Newton�
alternative: 
�Bus Route 553 
(Saturday only)

Newtonville�
alternative: 
�Bus Routes 59 (Saturday & 
Sunday), 553 (Saturday only)

Boston Landing�
alternative: 
�Bus Routes 57, 64, 66

Yawkey�
alternative: Kenmore or Fenway Station on the Green Line, or 
Bus Routes 8, 57, 60 (Saturday & Sunday), 65 (Saturday only)

Back Bay�
alternative: 
�Orange or Green Line

South Station�
alternative: 
�Red or Silver Line

For subway service,* pay $2.25 on a CharlieCard, $2.75 on a CharlieTicket or cash. 
For bus service, pay $1.70 on a CharlieCard, $2.00 on a CharlieTicket or cash.
Monthly passes accepted. *CharlieCard users may transfer between subway and local bus for the price 
of a subway fare. Senior/TAP customers pay half fare.Two children 11 and under ride free with 1 adult.

23 Junio – 5 Agosto, 2018
No habrá servicio de tren durante el fin 
de semana, entre Framingham y South 
Station mientras continuamos con las 
mejoras del sistema del Commuter Rail. 

Autobuses gratuitos operarán entre 
Framingham y Wellesley Farms. Desde allí, 
los autobuses viajarán hasta la estación 
de Riverside siguiendo la Green Line para 
servicio a Boston y desde Boston.

Para servicio de tren,* pague $2.25 al usar 
CharlieCard, $2.75 al usar CharlieTicket o efectivo. 
Para servicio de autobús, pague $1.70 al usar 
CharlieCard, $2.00 al usar CharlieTicket o efectivo.
Pases mensuales son aceptados. *Usuarios con CharlieCard puede hacer 
transferencia entre el tren y la línea local de autobús con el pago de la tarifa �de 
tren. Usuarios de la tercera edad pagan mitad de tarifa. Dos niños menores �de 
11 años viajan gratis en la compañía de un 1 adulto.

El servicio de Autobús es accesible. Cualquier 
usuario puede solicitar el uso de rampas de acceso. 
Hable con el operador para recibir asistencia. 

Visite MBTA.com/worcester para más información�.  
O llame al 617.222.3200 o TTY 617.222.5146

fines de semana
23 Junho – 5 Agosto, 2018
finais de semana

Não haverá serviço de trem nos finais 
de semana, entre Framingham e South 
Station enquanto continuamos melhorando 
o sistema Commuter Rail. 

Serviços de ônibus gratuitos atenderão às 
estações entre Framingham e Wellesley Farms. A 
partir daí, o serviço de ônibus levará até Riverside 
Station, na Green Line, para serviços de/para Boston.

Serviço de transporte acessível. Qualquer passageiro 
pode solicitar o uso do elevador/rampa do ônibus. Peça 
ajuda ao operador.

Acesse MBTA.com/worcester para mais informações.  
Ou ligue para 617.222.3200 ou TTY 617.222.5146

Worcester Line: 
Servicio de Autobuses
Serviço de ônibus

La línea de autobuses no operarán en la 
siguientes estaciones:
Auburndale� 
alternativa:  
Riverside Station �en la Green Line

West Newton 
�alternativa:  
�Ruta de autobús 553 (Solo Sábado)

Newtonville� 
alternativa: � 
Rutas de autobús 59 (Sábado y 
Domingo), 553 (Solo Sábado)

Boston Landing� 
alternativa: � 
Rutas de autobús 57, 64, 66�

Yawkey� 
alternativa:  
Kenmore Station o 
Fenway Station en la 
Green Line, o Rutas 
de autobús 8, 57, 60 
(Sábado y Domingo),  
65 (Solo Sábado)

Back Bay 
�alternativa:  
�Orange o Green Line

South Station 
alternativa: � 
Red o Silver Line

Para serviços de metrô,* pague US$ 2,25 em um 
CharlieCard ou US$ 2,75 em um CharlieTicket ou dinheiro. 
Para serviços de ônibus, pague US$ 1,70 em um 
CharlieCard ou US$ 2,00 em um CharlieTicket ou dinheiro.
São aceitos bilhetes mensais.*Usuários CharlieCard podem fazer a transferência entre o 
metrô e o ônibus local pelo valor de uma passagem de metrô. Idosos/clientes TAP pagam 
meia passagem. Duas crianças com até �11 anos podem andar grátis com um adulto.  

Os serviços de ônibus não atenderão às 
seguintes estações:  
Auburndale� 
alternativa:  
Riverside Station, �na Green Line

West Newton 
�alternativa:  
�Rota de ônibus 553 �(apenas aos sábados)

Newtonville� 
alternativa: � 
Rotas de ônibus 59 (aos sábados e 
domingos), e 553 (apenas aos sábados)  

Boston Landing� 
alternativa: � 
Rotas de ônibus 57, 64 e 66 

Yawkey� 
alternativa:  
Kenmore Station ou 
Fenway Station, na 
Green Line, ou rotas de 
ônibus 8, 57, 60 (aos 
sábados e domingos), e 
65 (apenas aos sábados)

Back Bay 
�alternativa:  
�Orange ou Green Line

South Station 
alternativa: � 
Red ou Silver Line



Riverside (Green Line) to Framingham Bus Shuttle Departs
Trip Type Local Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express

Riverside 6:33 am 8:23 am 8:50 am 10:23 am 10:50 am 12:23 pm 12:50 pm 2:23 pm 2:50 pm 4:23 pm 4:50 pm 6:23 pm 6:50 pm 8:23 pm 8:50 pm 10:23 pm 10:50 pm
 Wellesley Farms 6:44 am 8:34 am 10:34 am 12:34 pm 2:34 pm 4:34 pm 6:34 pm 8:34 pm 10:34 pm

Wellesley Hills 6:52 am 8:42 am 10:42 am 12:42 pm 2:42 pm 4:42 pm 6:42 pm 8:42 pm 10:42 pm

Wellesley Square 7:02 am 8:52 am 10:52 am 12:52 pm 2:52 pm 4:52 pm 6:52 pm 8:52 pm 10:52 pm

Natick Center 7:16 am 9:06 am 11:06 am 1:06 pm 3:06 pm 5:06 pm 7:06 pm 9:06 pm 11:06 pm

West Natick 7:28 am 9:18 am 11:18 am 1:18 pm 3:18 pm 5:18 pm 7:18 pm 9:18 pm 11:18 pm
Arrive Framingham 7:40 am 9:30 am 9:30 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 1:30 pm 1:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 5:30 pm 5:30 pm 7:30 pm 7:30 pm 9:30 pm 9:30 pm 11:30 pm 11:30 pm

Framingham to Worcester Commuter Rail Departs
Train Numbers 1501 / 2501 1503 / 2503 1505 / 2505 1507 / 2507 1509 / 2509 1511 / 2511 1513 / 2513 1515 / 2515 1517 / 2517

Depart Framingham 7:50 am 9:40 am 11:40 am 1:40 pm 3:40 pm 5:40 pm 7:40 pm 9:40 pm 11:50 pm

Ashland 7:56 am 9:46 am 11:46 am 1:46 pm 3:46 pm 5:46 pm 7:46 pm 9:46 pm 11:56 pm

Southborough 8:00 am 9:50 am 11:50 am 1:50 pm 3:50 pm 5:50 pm 7:50 pm 9:50 pm 12:00 am

Westborough 8:08 am 9:58 am 11:58 am 1:58 pm 3:58 pm 5:58 pm 7:58 pm 9:58 pm 12:08 am

Grafton 8:14 am 10:04 am 12:04 pm 2:04 pm 4:04 pm 6:04 pm 8:04 pm 10:04 pm 12:14 am

Worcester 8:29 am 10:19 am 12:19 pm 2:19 pm 4:19 pm 6:19 pm 8:19 pm 10:19 pm 12:29 am

Worcester to Framingham Commuter Rail Departs
Train Numbers 1500 / 2500 1502 / 2502 1504 / 2504 1506 / 2506 1508 / 2508 1510 / 2510 1512 / 2512 1514 / 2514 1516 / 2516

Worcester 7:00 am 8:50 am 10:50 am 12:50 pm 2:50 pm 4:50 pm 6:50 pm 8:50 pm 11:00 pm

Grafton 7:13 am 9:03 am 11:03 am 1:03 pm 3:03 pm 5:03 pm 7:03 pm 9:03 pm 11:13 pm

Westborough 7:17 am 9:07 am 11:07 am 1:07 pm 3:07 pm 5:07 pm 7:07 pm 9:07 pm 11:17 pm

Southborough 7:25 am 9:15 am 11:15 am 1:15 pm 3:15 pm 5:15 pm 7:15 pm 9:15 pm 11:25 pm

Ashland 7:30 am 9:20 am 11:20 am 1:20 pm 3:20 pm 5:20 pm 7:20 pm 9:20 pm 11:30 pm
Arrive Framingham 7:40 am 9:30 am 11:30 am 1:30 pm 3:30 pm 5:30 pm 7:30 pm 9:30 pm 11:40 pm

Framingham to Riverside (Green Line) Bus Shuttle Departs
Trip Type Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local Express Local

Depart Framingham 7:45 am 7:45 am 9:35 am 9:35 am 11:35 am 11:35 am 1:35 pm 1:35 pm 3:35 pm 3:35 pm 5:35 pm 5:35 pm 7:35 pm 7:35 pm 9:35 pm 9:35 pm 11:45 pm

West Natick 7:59 am 9:49 am 11:49 am 1:49 pm 3:49 pm 5:49 pm 7:49 pm 9:49 pm 11:59 pm

Natick Center 8:10 am 10:00 am 12:00 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 10:00 pm 12:10 am

Wellesley Square 8:24 am 10:14 am 12:14 pm 2:14 pm 4:14 pm 6:14 pm 8:14 pm 10:14 pm 12:24 am

Wellesley Hills 8:36 am 10:26 am 12:26 pm 2:26 pm 4:26 pm 6:26 pm 8:26 pm 10:26 pm 12:36 am
 Wellesley Farms 8:43 am 10:33 am 12:33 pm 2:33 pm 4:33 pm 6:33 pm 8:33 pm 10:33 pm 12:43 am

Riverside 8:54 am 8:25 am 10:44 am 10:15 am 12:44 pm 12:15 pm 2:44 pm 2:15 pm 4:44 pm 4:15 pm 6:44 pm 6:15 pm 8:44 pm 8:15 pm 10:44 pm 10:15 pm 12:54 am

C
om

m
ut

er
 R

ai
l

B
us

 S
hu

ttl
e

B
us

 S
hu

ttl
e

C
om

m
ut

er
 R

ai
l

Inbound to Riverside Station   Dirección a Riverside Station   Chegada para Riverside Station

Outbound to Worcester   Dirección a Worcester   Saída para Worcester

Worcester Line:  
Servicio de Autobuses

Worcester Line: 
Serviço de ônibus

23 Junio – 5 Agosto, 2018
fines de semana

23 Junho – 5 Agosto, 2018
finais de semana

Bikes are not permitted  
on bus shuttles.        

Las bicicletas no están 
permitidas dentro de los 
Autobuses.

Não são permitidas  
bicicletas nos serviços  
de ônibus.

Worcester 
Bus Shuttle
weekends  
June 23 – August 5, 2018




